EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 LIST & START TIME

Dymerski Ignacy
Kurczewski Franciszek
Swider Franciszek
Rypinski Krzysztof
Wojcik Wojciech
Sosnowski Patryk
Kornacki Szymon
Borowski Kornel
Noskiewicz Antoni
Kierzkowski Tomasz
Gregorczyk Stanistaw

Bartczak Pola
Dolinska Gabriela
Kopczynska Oliwka
Lipinska Nela
Wozniak Malwina
Dutkiewicz Maja
Matache Sofia
Szalega Filip
Gregorczyk Mieszko
Mitos Michat
Timofeev Matvej
Gendera Tobiasz
Klosinski Leon

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

ROM

POL
POL
POL
NN

POL
POL

09:01:30
09:03:00
09:04:30
09:06
09:07:30
09:09
09:10:30
09:12
09:13:30
09:15

09:16:30

09:19:30
09:21
09:22:30
09:24
09:25:30
09:27
09:28:30

09:30
09:31:30
09:33
09:34:30
09:36
09:37:30



Smoczynski
Herman
Barys
Winnicki
Goérny
Panus

Fidor
Antoniak
Gajewski
Jedrzejewski
Piasecki
Dobrogoszcz
Herman
Mankowski
Kopcinski
Jabtonski
Biatkowski
Polak
Sznurkowski
Orzechowski

Lewandowska
Modro
Jagielto
Kucharska

Lis

Linowska
Wojcik

Paluch
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Woijciech
Eryk
Aleksander
Wiktor
lwo
Kajetan
Kuba
Wojciech
Teodor
Antoni
Julian
Gustaw
Patryk
Kacper
Alex
Witold
Radek
Jakub
Jan
Grzegorz

Antonina
Aleksandra
Wiktoria
Amelia
Zuzanna
Blanka
Alicja
Paulina

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

09:39
09:40:30
09:42
09:43:30
09:45
09:46:30
09:48
09:49:30
09:51
09:52:30
09:54
09:55:30
09:57
09:58:30
10:00
10:01:30
10:03:00
10:04:30
10:06
10:07:30

10:10:30
10:12
10:13:30
10:15
10:16:30
10:18
10:19:30
10:21



Pakosz
Zylinska
Krajewska
Chwal
Kopacka
Paskuda
Kulesza
Adler
Dzikowska
Koper
Gwizdalska
Kostrzewska

Smotlonski

Miczek
Mikulewicz

Swietlicki
Karasiewicz
Adler
Dobrogoszcz
Prokudin
Berentowicz
Gendera
Mitos$
Winnicki
Szala
Sosinski
Trzeciecki
Staniszewski
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Amelia
Dorota
Julia Alicja
Marcelina
Marika
Ola
Klaudia
tucja
Alicja
Kornelia
Martyna
Zofia

Marcel

Mateusz
Alexander

Aleksander
Kacper
Filip
Ignacy
Oleg
Szymon
Nikodem
Karol
Szymon
Juliusz
Tomasz
Szymon
Oskar

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
NN

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

10:22:30
10:24
10:25:30
10:27
10:28:30
10:30
10:31:30
10:33
10:34:30
10:36
10:37:30
10:39

10:42

10:43:30
10:45

10:46:30
10:48
10:49:30
10:51
10:52:30
10:54
10:55:30
10:57
10:58:30
11:00
11:01:30
11:03:00
11:04:30



Obrebski
Berggruen
Nalewajczyk
Wasiak
Kierzkowski
Vakhrushev
Wieszczycki
Liberek
Sosnowski
Sikora

Polak
Stafirska
Hemid
Witkowska
Fryszkowska
Purlis
Pryczek
Kotarska
Pastuszka
Wisniewska
Teska
Kwiatkowska
Dybowska
Galuszynska
Koztowska
Rydzynska
Wojtczak
Lewandowska
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Borys
Franciszek
Jacek
Mitosz
Jakub
Yaroslav
Filip

Filip
Sebastian
Kacper

Magdalena
Natasza
Sofia
Maja
Pola

Kaja
Gabriela
Maja
Hanna
Laura
Martyna
Zofia
Weronika
Nina
Justyna
Emilia
Liliana
Alicja

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
GE

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

11:06
11:07:30
11:09
11:10:30
11:12
11:13:30
11:15
11:16:30
11:18
11:19:30

11:24
11:25:30
11:27
11:28:30
11:30
11:31:30
11:33
11:34:30
11:36
11:37:30
11:39
11:40:30
11:42
11:43:30
11:45
11:46:30
11:48
11:49:30
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Cybulska Alicja POL 11:51
Wanagos Julia POL 11:52:30
Rucinska Hanna POL 11:54

Drazkiewicz Kacper POL 12:31:30
Kotulski Krystian POL 12:33
Woijtas Kacper POL 12:34:30
Ziomek Michat POL 12:36
Wojtas Juliusz POL 12:37:30
Vasilescu Dragos Gabriel ROM 12:39
Zabawski Mikotaj POL 12:40:30
Trochonowicz Maksymilian POL 12:42
Mielnik Adam POL 12:43:30
Liberek Adam POL 12:45
Grabowski Rafat POL 12:46:30
Pranitchi Vsevolod MDA 12:48
Kotulski Jacek POL 12:49:30
Zalewski Filip POL 12:51
Brulinski Stanistaw POL 12:52:30
Seweryniak Gabriel POL 12:54
Smotonski Ignacy POL 12:55:30
Zytowiecka Ola POL 12:58:30
Filipczuk Maja Hanna POL 13:00
Nowakowska Maja POL 13:01:30
Owsik Ola POL 13:03:00

Trochonowicz Ida POL 13:04:30
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Mitos Iza POL 13:06
Glowacka Helena POL 13:07:30
Milewicz Oliwia POL 13:09
Simonini Tessa POL 13:10:30
Bruzdowicz Gabriela POL 13:12
Zasimowicz Maria POL 13:13:30
Bagdzinska Zuzanna POL 13:15
Ciska Maja POL 13:16:30
Pawlata Lena POL 13:18
Swider Julia POL 13:19:30
Timofeeva Palina NN 13:21
Moritz Jonas GER 13:24
Smykla Andrzej POL 13:25:30
Szuflicki Tymon POL 13:27
Piaseczny Jakub POL 13:28:30
Wisniewski Szymon POL 13:30
Ciski Szymon POL 13:31:30
Lewandowski Jan POL 13:33
Buchholz Ben GER 13:34:30
Bartkowska Malwina POL 13:37:30
Furman Amelia POL 13:39
Ltuniewska Julia POL 13:40:30
Slebocka Karolina POL 13:42
Kujatowicz Alicja POL 13:43:30
Fecowicz Alicja POL 13:45

Bartkowska Weronika POL 13:46:30
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Szymanska Julka POL 13:48:00
Podolska Matylda POL 13:49:30
Szojda Aleksandra POL 13:51

Krzysztof Orankiewicz POL 13:52:30
Baryza Michat POL 13:54
Golda Michat POL 13:55:30
Lisiczka Piotr POL 13:57
Puerma Alvaro ESP 13:58:30
Matyszewski Grzegorz POL 14:00
Suliga Rafat POL 14:01:30
Wojcik Wiktor POL 14:03:00
Rychlewski Wojciech POL 14:04:30
Tatarowicz Jan POL 14:06
Bandosz Robert POL 14:07:30
Janczuk Przemystaw POL 14:09
Abramo Zancanella ITA 14:10:30
Murawski Pawel POL 14:12
Rzekiecki Michat POL 14:13:30
Zawistowski Jakub POL 14:15
Gazurek Kacper POL 14:16:30
Ciszewski Pawel POL 14:18
Przechrzta Jacek POL 14:19:30
Grochota Michat POL 14:21
Warzecha Filip POL 14:22:30
Teska Patrycja POL 14:24
Maciuszek Julia POL 14:25:30
Badalikova Lucie CZE 14:27

Kulig Paula POL 14:28:30



EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2024 LIST & START TIME

Wurszt Katarzyna POL 14:30
Garlacz Anna POL 14:31:30
Szojda Aleksandra POL 14:33
Jonaczyk Kasia POL 14:34:30
Rubio Beatriz ESP 14:36
Latawska Mariola POL 14:37:30
Trochonowicz Ela POL 14:39
Savinava Lizaveta POL 14:40:30
Gadzinska Dorota POL 14:42:00
Baranowska Kasia POL 14:43:30
Cicha Natalia POL 14:45:00

Dospiat Antonia POL 15:16:30
Ostrowska Patrycja POL 15:18
Rzepka Marta POL 15:19:30
Krawczyk Aleksandra POL 15:21

Schmidt Mika GER 15:24
Bijok Michat POL 15:25:30
Gatach Nikodem POL 15:27
Kurzawa Mateusz POL 15:28:30
Stefan Dacian Tudor ROM 15:30
Schubert Amadeusz POL 15:31:30
Sowa Dawid POL 15:33
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Gariko Karolina POL 15:34:30 | |
Perazzolo Marina ITA 15:36
Dabrowska Justyna POL 15:37:30
Toman Karolina POL 15:39
Stefanska Aleksandra POL 15:40:30
Wieczorek Daria POL 15:42
Haracz Oskar POL 15:43:30
Nabiatczyk Sylwester Czita POL 15:45
Zawada Borys POL 15:46:30
Lewandowski Mateusz POL 15:48
Kania Rafat POL 15:49:30
Wieczorek Mateusz POL 15:51
Suchozebrski Adam POL 15:52:30
Konar Bartosz POL 15:54
Gotebiewski Marcin POL 15:55:30
Rzepka Michat POL 15:57
Skierska Ewelina POL 16:00
Prewysz-Kwinto Marta POL 16:01:30
Biatczyk Marta POL 16:03:00
Gawron Monika POL 16:04:30
Gazurek Agata POL 16:06

Tomczak Kamil POL 16:07:30
Nikolic Marko SRB 16:09
Piekutowski Krzysztof POL 16:10:30
Czaplicki Krystian POL 16:12

Skrodzki Mateusz POL 16:13:30
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Lauks
Sobusiak
Colezea
Blaszczyk

Porkuszewski

Nakrevic¢
Ciszewski

Pakosz
Krajewska
Stepka
Porebska
Dobrogoszcz
Viadescu
Matkeviciené
Gwizdalska

Samulski
Obrebski
Matkus
Skowronski
Blaszczyk
Chmielewski
Manciu

Iskra
Mikulewicz
Warczyk
Chmielewski
Baranauskas

Jan

lwo
Madalin
Adam
Konrad
Zbigniew
Kacper

Alicja
Dorota
Martyna
Katarzyna
Karolina
Ana Maria
Sandra
Marta

Pawet
Patryk
Bartosz
Btazej
Brunon
tukasz
Alexandru
Artur
Przemystaw
Mateusz
Rafat
Darius

POL
POL
ROM
POL
POL
LTU

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROM
LTU
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL
LTU

16:15
16:16:30
16:18
16:19:30
16:21
16:22:30
16:24

16:25:30
16:27
16:28:30
16:30
16:31:30
16:33
16:34:30
16:36

16:39
16:40:30
16:42
16:43:30
16:45
16:46:30
16:48
16:49:30
16:51
16:52:30
16:54
16:55:30

10
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Lubanski Michat POL 16:57
Milbrant Michat POL 16:58:30
Ciosek Dariusz POL 17:00:00
Kotodziejczak Mariusz POL 17:01:30

tawniczak Justyna POL 17:15
Lewandowska Marzena POL 17:16:30
Cuciuch Ramona ROM 17:18
Budurusi Nadia ROM 17:19:30
Morawska Katarzyna POL 17:21
Sawicz-tunska Emilia POL 17:22:30
Zalejasz Sylwester 17:24
Trapkowski Przemystaw POL 17:25:30
tukasik Tomasz POL 17:27
Stopyra Mariusz POL 17:28:30
Maruszewski Marcin POL 17:30
Kolar Jan CZE 17:31:30
Boruc Tomasz POL 17:33
Bagdzinski Daniel POL 17:34:30
Nikiel Dariusz POL 17:36
Klopocki Pawet POL 17:37:30
Porebski Michat POL 17:39
Medelewski Pawet POL 17:40:30
Liberek tukasz POL 17:42
Roger Lyszkiewicz POL 17:43:30
Majek Mateusz POL 17:45
Sylwanowicz Tomasz POL 17:46:30
Borkowski Jarostaw POL 17:48

11
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Fidor Karol POL 17:49:30
Schubert Tomasz POL 17:51
Fabisiak Sebastian POL 17:52:30
Durka Michat POL 17:54
Szymanski Artur POL 17:55:30
Pyka Tomasz POL 17:57
Antanavicius Jurij LTU 17:58:30
Jozefiak tukasz POL 18:00
Winiarek llona POL 18:03:00
Ptonska Beata POL 18:04:30
Gonia Katarzyna POL 18:06
Eusebio George Tudor ROM 18:09:00
Mazurkiewicz Adam POL 18:10:30
Skrzynecki Jan POL 18:12
Lewandowski Rafat POL 18:13:30
Malinowski Rafat POL 18:15
Matache Cristian ROM 18:16:30
Adamczewski Arkadiusz POL 18:18:00

Wiktorowicz Mariusz POL 18:19:30



